
SCHOOL OF CHEMISTRY, BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY 
ADMISSION TO M. Sc. CHEMISTRY PROGRAMME (2025-26) 

OVERALL RANK LIST 

S.No Application Number Name Community 
Score 

(%) Rank 

1 PG2025-18-KRUI0238 SWATHI P MBC 74.71 1 
2 PG2025-18-HZYE2800 SAKTHI SWETHA B BC 74.67 2 
3 PG2025-18-GDRM1378 SELVAKARTHIKA S BC 73.96 3 
4 PG2025-18-KKJF0825 SUDHIN KRISHNA B  BC 68.61 4 
5 PG2025-18-LIVB0649 ARCHANA K MBC 68.39 5 
6 PG2025-18-JDYK1290 UMA MAHESWARI G MBC 67.91 6 
7 PG2025-18-JBTN1666 MUTHURAJA J  BC 66.04 7 
8 PG2025-18-LSLB0795 JAHAN S BC 65.71 8 
9 PG2025-18-BPVQ0442 KARTHIKA BHARATHI M SC 63.9 9 

10 PG2025-18-MJED0488 PREETHI S MBC 63.59 10 
11 PG2025-18-ERZM0920  GOPINATH S BC 63.43 11 
12 PG2025-18-UELM0326 PRATHISHA  A BC 62.37 12 
13 PG2025-18-QIHX0896 VINCENT MESHACH I BC 61.98 13 
14 PG2025-18-PBSH1050 SANDHIYA S MBC 60.67 14 
15 PG2025-18-AFAJ0902 KAVIYA A MBC 60.66 15 
16 PG2025-18-WGVY0313 DHINESH C MBC 60.51 16 
17 PG2025-18-ZQBV1542 INBARASAN A MBC 60.36 17 
18 PG2025-18-NGME1262 GOBIKA S SC 59.81 18 
19 PG2025-18-LKQE1693 SUGANTHI P MBC 58.56 19 
20 PG2025-18-ENAG1309 SHIVA M BC 58.5 20 
21 PG2025-18-RAPI1507 DHANUSHIYA A MBC 58.31 21 
22 PG2025-18-LACM1472 NAVEENKUMAR G BC 58.05 22 
23 PG2025-18-BEXC1582 GOKILA P BC 58.05 23 
24 PG2025-18-SJDZ1370 KAMALESH M SC 58 24 
25 PG2025-18-JYLQ1628 SOWMIYA S BC 57.69 25 
26 PG2025-18-MQZU0542 ISWARYA M MBC 57.48 26 
27 PG2025-18-AGSU2618 KARTHIKA J MBC 57.11 27 
28 PG2025-18-KZZS1018 PREMKUMAR S MBC 56.99 28 
29 PG2025-18-XGAS1773 PRAKASH B SC 56.98 29 
30 PG2025-18-ERXE1664 MARTIN R  BC 56.73 30 
31 PG2025-18-CFYD1619 SAMSUDEEN B BC-M 56.2 31 
32 PG2025-18-MILD2607 SNEHA A C BC 55.46 32 
33 PG2025-18-CIVU0900 A HARISH  MBC 55.23 33 
34 PG2025-18-LDSC0415 GANESHSANKAR P BC 54.93 34 
35 PG2025-18-XEFK0193 RINOSHA HERLIN J BC 54.6 35 
36 PG2025-18-JNLA1471 VARSHAVARTHANA C  MBC 54.58 36 
37 PG2025-18-MHTI1514 NIVEETHIKA  R MBC 54.53 37 
38 PG2025-18-UFKR1690 SUBARAHUL M L DNC 54.43 38 
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39 PG2025-18-MXYB0797 ANURATHA R DNC 53.99 39 
40 PG2025-18-RTZB1326 DIVYADHARSHINI P BC 53.9 40 
41 PG2025-18-TRXM0812 KAVINKUMAR S SC 53.22 41 
42 PG2025-18-FSYR1490 PRAVEEN KANTH K BC 53.2 42 
43 PG2025-18-FFMN0570 KEZIYA CAROLINE BC 53.11 43 
44 PG2025-18-JLXA0657 ABINAYA K BC 52.8 44 
45 PG2025-18-QFUC0250 JAYALAKSHMI R DNC 52.49 45 
46 PG2025-18-ZWHB0188 NIRANJANA A BC 52.49 46 
47 PG2025-18-HGPE1159 D KALAI ARASAN MBC 52.3 47 
48 PG2025-18-VYLP2792 GUNA SANDHIYA C SC 52.06 48 
49 PG2025-18-QAJM1372 GIRIDHAR T BC 51.99 49 
50 PG2025-18-VGMB2619 PIOJENY M BC 51.96 50 
51 PG2025-18-ATGW0216 AMITHKIRAN K BC 51.84 51 
52 PG2025-18-LFKB1367 PAVITHRA M SC 51.35 52 
53 PG2025-18-XWRC0758 MOHANA K MBC 50.38 53 
54 PG2025-18-XUKT2716 VIRUMALOGAN J MBC 50.17 54 
55 PG2025-18-UKWV0654 AKASH A SC 50.16 55 
56 PG2025-18-UPPZ0711 E R VIMALI BC 49.98 56 
57 PG2025-18-SRDY1025 DARANI DARAN R SC 49.48 57 
58 PG2025-18-SSCP0859 RUBASRI S MBC 49.44 58 
59 PG2025-18-UBRG0915 ARTHI A MBC 49.38 59 
60 PG2025-18-URJC0959 KABILAN S MBC 49.36 60 
61 PG2025-18-WIRZ0600 NIRANJAN G SC 49.33 61 
62 PG2025-18-VSNU1381 ANUSRI S K SC 49.14 62 
63 PG2025-18-EGRA1103 ARUNA P SC 48.6 63 
64 PG2025-18-EXSM1013 SANJAY M BC 48.44 64 
65 PG2025-18-FKTX0108 MANOJKUMAR G BC 48.07 65 
66 PG2025-18-SSYA1223 MOHAMMAD ZAHIR J BC 47.74 66 
67 PG2025-18-XPAR1340 NANDHINI G BC 47.73 67 
68 PG2025-18-SQTR0650 LAVANYA A S BC 47.7 68 
69 PG2025-18-RPHJ1506 THAMIZHARASI A MBC 47.58 69 
70 PG2025-18-XMYN0774 LALITHKUMAR A MBC 47.46 70 
71 PG2025-18-ZWKC1751 AARTHI S SC 47.16 71 
72 PG2025-18-YMFM1061 BHAGYA LAKSHMI V  SC 46.73 72 
73 PG2025-18-XCPG1331 RENUGA DEVI R BC 46.65 73 
74 PG2025-18-ULRF0903 SUDHAN R SC 46.38 74 
75 PG2025-18-GBKS1055 MALLEESHWARI D BC 46.31 75 
76 PG2025-18-BCIA1728 GOPIHAA DEVI S BC 46.23 76 
77 PG2025-18-JDYR0974 NARRAMIZH L MBC 46.23 77 
78 PG2025-18-PISD1119 YOGESHWARI V BC 46.07 78 
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79 PG2025-18-NABS1019 MAAHIRA A  BC-M 45.91 79 
80 PG2025-18-HJHW0468 JEBA PEARLINE J BC 45.8 80 
81 PG2025-18-ZIHD0851 RAGULRAJ  V BC 45.69 81 
82 PG2025-18-KVDB1305 JANCY RANI R BC 45.6 82 
83 PG2025-18-LJPK0267 HARINI A BC 45.57 83 
84 PG2025-18-QVJI2766 HARI MANJUNATHA G  BC 45.38 84 
85 PG2025-18-PNJE1356 BHUVANESHWARI S  BC 45.29 85 
86 PG2025-18-WAZW1246 ANANDHI V MBC 45.14 86 
87 PG2025-18-HJUG1183 DHANALAKSHMI N BC 44.99 87 
88 PG2025-18-JKSU0816 AKALYA VARUNAMUKIL K SC 44.8 88 
89 PG2025-18-FQBR0538 GOKUL P BC 44.58 89 
90 PG2025-18-LUXX1219 ASVIDHA M MBC 44.52 90 
91 PG2025-18-KQXS1524 MUTHU HARIHARAN M BC 44.41 91 
92 PG2025-18-LVJM0477 DEEPAK A  BC 44.33 92 
93 PG2025-18-BGQD0526 MANTHRA M ST 44.24 93 
94 PG2025-18-ZZFC1084 MARZHIYA A BC-M 44.21 94 
95 PG2025-18-KVWX1001 KEERTHANA K SC 44.21 95 
96 PG2025-18-YBCY0558 JEYAPADMA R DNC 44.09 96 
97 PG2025-18-NWRP2806 PAVITHRA M BC 43.84 97 
98 PG2025-18-QULW1071 JEGATHEESH K MBC 43.81 98 
99 PG2025-18-LKSE2755 DEEPIKA R SC 43.73 99 

100 PG2025-18-NSEE2609 JAI GANESHA PERUMAL ST MBC 43.67 100 
101 PG2025-18-UJRG2696 MAHARANI K BC 43.66 101 
102 PG2025-18-CLHG0610 M ABINESH PERUMAL MBC 43.53 102 
103 PG2025-18-XLNZ1070 PORKHODI K MBC 43.35 103 
104 PG2025-18-VLEA2731 DHANUSHA M SC 43.32 104 
105 PG2025-18-AITL0414 JAYAMUHESH L K SC 43.04 105 
106 PG2025-18-ENJL0925 JOSEPHINE MIRIYAM A BC 43.01 106 
107 PG2025-18-CHMD0065 DHANUSHQ R T BC 42.99 107 
108 PG2025-18-QNRQ0122 MOHAMMED ARIF M  BC-M 42.93 108 
109 PG2025-18-BTFE2614 MATHIVADHANI D SC 42.85 109 
110 PG2025-18-IZEV1172 HARIPRASAD L SC 42.79 110 
111 PG2025-18-UTZS1450 HARIHARAN G MBC 42.49 111 
112 PG2025-18-ZJSU2658 MUTHUKUMAR G DNC 42.46 112 
113 PG2025-18-XFAA2744 SHALINI S SC 42.11 113 
114 PG2025-18-FNKK2687 VISHNU PRIYA M BC 42.09 114 
115 PG2025-18-SEGM0299 SHIVANI  C SC 42.05 115 
116 PG2025-18-GIEX0637 CHANDRU A MBC 41.97 116 
117 PG2025-18-DBKV0852 GURUDEVAN V SC 41.85 117 
118 PG2025-18-TVKE0320 SARANRAJ K MBC 41.64 118 
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119 PG2025-18-WGHW1791 SRI PRASATH KUMAR S SC 41.61 119 
120 PG2025-18-GKPY0769 DHIVYA S MBC 41.39 120 
121 PG2025-18-QZPJ1461 VISWANATHAN M MBC 41.24 121 
122 PG2025-18-DQVK1541 KABILAN L SC 41.19 122 
123 PG2025-18-SDDJ1684 ARUL K MBC 41.06 123 
124 PG2025-18-LCMJ0254 RENUGA V DNC 40.91 124 
125 PG2025-18-FJLR2612 SARVESHWARAN V SC 40.77 125 
126 PG2025-18-WUEC0176 ROHINI C M SC 40.65 126 
127 PG2025-18-XTVK1622 DINESH R BC 40.21 127 
128 PG2025-18-ADGR1128 KARTHICK PANDI A  DNC 40.2 128 
129 PG2025-18-VIMR1711 DHASHVANTH R MBC 40.15 129 
130 PG2025-18-XLEF1579 LOKESH S BC 38.69 130 
131 PG2025-18-QZMS1030 SRIKANTH A SC 38.63 131 
132 PG2025-18-HSVU1276 A MITHUN SC 38.62 132 
133 PG2025-18-NWWV0965 MUGILAN V MBC 38.09 133 
134 PG2025-18-HKAW1036 AZHAGARASAN K  MBC 38.02 134 
135 PG2025-18-SSXH0056 ADHIKESAVAN K SC 37.41 135 
136 PG2025-18-STMJ0805 HARIHARAN M MBC 37.29 136 
137 PG2025-18-EWAR1365 PAVADHARANI M SC 37.29 137 
138 PG2025-18-VUMB2733 ROHINI S SC 37.15 138 
139 PG2025-18-SUKG2811 KALEESWARAN R SC 37.11 139 
140 PG2025-18-PRNI1319 DHARSHINI T SC 36.17 140 
141 PG2025-18-FLAB1214 NARMADHA M MBC 35.76 141 
142 PG2025-18-CFTM2628 HARIHARAN V DNC 35.41 142 
143 PG2025-18-BPAR0152 TAMIL SELVAN A V BC 34.97 143 
144 PG2025-18-MAGU0013 ANGELINE LAARA L R BC 34.82 144 
145 PG2025-18-NVXP1705 VASANTHAGURU G BC 34.71 145 
146 PG2025-18-NLVE0620 VIDHYA M MBC 33.83 146 
147 PG2025-18-DYPX1354 EFFICY JOSHNA E  BC 33.83 147 
148 PG2025-18-NYXG2814 MUTHUKUMAR V MBC 33.61 148 
149 PG2025-18-ASJT1716 SRI RAM S MBC 30.39 149 
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Instructions to Candidates 

1) All the Selection List and Waiting List Candidates whose names are given below are 
requested to appear for the counselling and admission process to be held on 13-06-2025 at 
10.00 am at School of Chemistry, Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirappalli-620 024. 
Failure to appear for the counselling will lead to automatic removal of their name from 
the Selection List and Waiting List. 
 
2) If a Candidate in the Selection List is unable to appear on this date and time for the 
counselling, his/her admission will automatically get cancelled and the Waiting List 
candidate will be admitted in the respective place immediately. Please note that there is no 
guarantee of admission to the Waiting List Candidates and it depends on the vacancy that 
arises on the date and time of the counselling. 
 
3) At the time of admission, the candidates must pay the following fees through online 
mode. The link for payment will be provided at the time of admission. 

Category For Candidates from Colleges affiliated 
to Bharathidasan University 

For Candidates from Colleges 
affiliated to Other Universities 

GT/BC/ 
BC-M/MBC Rs. 19,510 /- Rs. 20,260 /- 

SC/SC-A/ST Rs. 14,810 /- Rs. 15,560 /- 
 
4) The candidate must submit the following documents during admission: 
(i) Original SSLC Mark Statement 
(ii) Original HSC Mark Statement 
(iii) Original BSc Mark Statements (up to 5th semester) 
(iv) Original Transfer Certificate 
(v) Community Certificate 
(vi) Receipt for Fees Payment 
 

For any clarification, please contact: 95970 39950 (Chemistry Office Staff) 

 

Professor and Head 
 School of Chemistry 
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PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST 

CATEGORY: GT 

S. No. Application Number Name Community Score (%) Rank 

1 PG2025-18-KRUI0238 SWATHI P MBC 74.71 OC-1 
2 PG2025-18-HZYE2800 SAKTHI SWETHA B BC 74.67 OC-2 
3 PG2025-18-GDRM1378 SELVAKARTHIKA S BC 73.96 OC-3 
4 PG2025-18-KKJF0825 SUDHIN KRISHNA B  BC 68.61 OC-4 
5 PG2025-18-LIVB0649 ARCHANA K MBC 68.39 OC-5 
6 PG2025-18-JDYK1290 UMA MAHESWARI G MBC 67.91 OC-6 
7 PG2025-18-JBTN1666 MUTHURAJA J  BC 66.04 OC-7 
8 PG2025-18-LSLB0795 JAHAN S BC 65.71 OC-8 
9 PG2025-18-BPVQ0442 KARTHIKA BHARATHI M SC 63.90 OC-9 
10 PG2025-18-MJED0488 PREETHI S MBC 63.59 OC-10 
11 PG2025-18-ERZM0920  GOPINATH S BC 63.43 OC-11 
12 PG2025-18-UELM0326 PRATHISHA  A BC 62.37 OC-12 

 

CATEGORY: BC 

S. No. Application Number Name Community Score (%) Rank 

1 PG2025-18-QIHX0896 VINCENT MESHACH I BC 61.98 BC-1 
2 PG2025-18-ENAG1309 SHIVA M BC 58.50 BC-2 
3 PG2025-18-LACM1472 NAVEENKUMAR G BC 58.05 BC-3 
4 PG2025-18-BEXC1582 GOKILA P BC 58.045 BC-4 
5 PG2025-18-JYLQ1628 SOWMIYA S BC 57.69 BC-5 
6 PG2025-18-ERXE1664 MARTIN R  BC 56.73 BC-6 
7 PG2025-18-MILD2607 SNEHA A C BC 55.46 BC-7 
8 PG2025-18-LDSC0415 GANESHSANKAR P BC 54.93 BC-8 
9 PG2025-18-XEFK0193 RINOSHA HERLIN J BC 54.60 BC-9 
10 PG2025-18-RTZB1326 DIVYADHARSHINI P BC 53.90 BC-10 
11 PG2025-18-FSYR1490 PRAVEEN KANTH K BC 53.20 BC-11 
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CATEGORY: BC-M 

S. No. Application Number Name Community Score (%) Rank 

1 PG2025-18-CFYD1619 SAMSUDEEN B BC-M 56.20 - 
 

CATEGORY: MBC 

S. No. Application Number Name Community Score (%) Rank 

1 PG2025-18-PBSH1050 SANDHIYA S MBC 60.67 MBC-1 
2 PG2025-18-AFAJ0902 KAVIYA A MBC 60.66 MBC-2 
3 PG2025-18-WGVY0313 DHINESH C MBC 60.51 MBC-3 
4 PG2025-18-ZQBV1542 INBARASAN A MBC 60.36 MBC-4 
5 PG2025-18-LKQE1693 SUGANTHI P MBC 58.56 MBC-5 
6 PG2025-18-RAPI1507 DHANUSHIYA A MBC 58.31 MBC-6 
7 PG2025-18-MQZU0542 ISWARYA M MBC 57.48 MBC-7 
8 PG2025-18-AGSU2618 KARTHIKA J MBC 57.11 MBC-8 

 

CATEGORY: SC 

S. No. Application Number Name Community Score (%) Rank 

1 PG2025-18-NGME1262 GOBIKA S SC 59.81 SC-1 
2 PG2025-18-SJDZ1370 KAMALESH M SC 58.00 SC-2 
3 PG2025-18-XGAS1773 PRAKASH B SC 56.98 SC-3 
4 PG2025-18-TRXM0812 KAVINKUMAR S SC 53.22 SC-4 
5 PG2025-18-VYLP2792 GUNA SANDHIYA C SC 52.06 SC-5 
6 PG2025-18-LFKB1367 PAVITHRA M SC 51.35 SC-6 
7 PG2025-18-UKWV0654 AKASH A SC 50.16 SC-7 

 

CATEGORY: ST 

S. No. Application Number Name Community Score (%) Rank 

1 PG2025-18-BGQD0526 MANTHRA M ST 44.24 - 
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CATEGORY: PwD 

S. No. Application Number Name Community Score (%) Rank 

1 PG2025-18-SDDJ1684 ARUL K MBC 41.06 - 
 

 

WAITING LIST 

CATEGORY: GT 

S. No. Application Number Name Community Score (%) Rank 

1 PG2025-18-QIHX0896 VINCENT MESHACH I BC 61.98 OC-WL-1 
2 PG2025-18-PBSH1050 SANDHIYA S MBC 60.67 OC-WL-2 
3 PG2025-18-AFAJ0902 KAVIYA A MBC 60.66 OC-WL-3 
4 PG2025-18-WGVY0313 DHINESH C MBC 60.51 OC-WL-4 
5 PG2025-18-ZQBV1542 INBARASAN A MBC 60.36 OC-WL-5 
6 PG2025-18-NGME1262 GOBIKA S SC 59.81 OC-WL-6 
7 PG2025-18-LKQE1693 SUGANTHI P MBC 58.56 OC-WL-7 
8 PG2025-18-ENAG1309 SHIVA M BC 58.50 OC-WL-8 
9 PG2025-18-RAPI1507 DHANUSHIYA A MBC 58.31 OC-WL-9 
10 PG2025-18-LACM1472 NAVEENKUMAR G BC 58.05 OC-WL-10 
11 PG2025-18-BEXC1582 GOKILA P BC 58.045 OC-WL-11 
12 PG2025-18-SJDZ1370 KAMALESH M SC 58.00 OC-WL-12 
13 PG2025-18-JYLQ1628 SOWMIYA S BC 57.69 OC-WL-13 
14 PG2025-18-MQZU0542 ISWARYA M MBC 57.48 OC-WL-14 
15 PG2025-18-AGSU2618 KARTHIKA J MBC 57.11 OC-WL-15 
16 PG2025-18-KZZS1018 PREMKUMAR S MBC 57.00 OC-WL-16 
17 PG2025-18-XGAS1773 PRAKASH B SC 56.98 OC-WL-17 
18 PG2025-18-ERXE1664 MARTIN R  BC 56.73 OC-WL-18 
19 PG2025-18-CFYD1619 SAMSUDEEN B BC-M 56.20 OC-WL-19 
20 PG2025-18-MILD2607 SNEHA A C BC 55.46 OC-WL-20 
21 PG2025-18-CIVU0900 A HARISH  MBC 55.23 OC-WL-21 
22 PG2025-18-LDSC0415 GANESHSANKAR P BC 54.93 OC-WL-22 



SCHOOL OF CHEMISTRY, BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY 
ADMISSION TO M. Sc. CHEMISTRY PROGRAMME (2025-26) 

COUNSELLING AND ADMISSION NOTIFICATION 

Page 5 of 6 
 

23 PG2025-18-XEFK0193 RINOSHA HERLIN J BC 54.60 OC-WL-23 
24 PG2025-18-JNLA1471 VARSHAVARTHANA C  MBC 54.58 OC-WL-24 

 

CATEGORY: BC 

S. No. Application Number Name Community Score (%) Rank 

1 PG2025-18-FFMN0570 KEZIYA CAROLINE BC 53.11 BC-WL-1 
2 PG2025-18-JLXA0657 ABINAYA K BC 52.80 BC-WL-2 
3 PG2025-18-ZWHB0188 NIRANJANA A BC 52.49 BC-WL-3 
4 PG2025-18-QAJM1372 GIRIDHAR T BC 52.00 BC-WL-4 
5 PG2025-18-VGMB2619 PIOJENY M BC 51.96 BC-WL-5 
6 PG2025-18-ATGW0216 AMITHKIRAN K BC 51.84 BC-WL-6 
7 PG2025-18-UPPZ0711 E R VIMALI BC 49.98 BC-WL-7 
8 PG2025-18-EXSM1013 SANJAY M BC 48.44 BC-WL-8 
9 PG2025-18-FKTX0108 MANOJKUMAR G BC 48.07 BC-WL-9 
10 PG2025-18-SSYA1223 MOHAMMAD ZAHIR J BC 47.74 BC-WL-10 
11 PG2025-18-XPAR1340 NANDHINI G BC 47.73 BC-WL-11 
12 PG2025-18-SQTR0650 LAVANYA A S BC 47.70 BC-WL-12 
13 PG2025-18-XCPG1331 RENUGA DEVI R BC 46.65 BC-WL-13 
14 PG2025-18-GBKS1055 MALLEESHWARI D BC 46.31 BC-WL-14 
15 PG2025-18-BCIA1728 GOPIHAA DEVI S BC 46.23 BC-WL-15 
16 PG2025-18-PISD1119 YOGESHWARI V BC 46.07 BC-WL-16 

 

CATEGORY: BC-M 

S. No. Application Number Name Community Score (%) Rank 

1 PG2025-18-NABS1019 MAAHIRA A  BC-M 45.91 BC-M-WL-1 
2 PG2025-18-ZZFC1084 MARZHIYA A BC-M 44.21 BC-M-WL-2 
3 PG2025-18-QNRQ0122 MOHAMMED ARIF M  BC-M 42.93 BC-M-WL-3 
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CATEGORY: MBC 

S. No. Application Number Name Community Score (%) Rank 

1 PG2025-18-KZZS1018 PREMKUMAR S MBC 56.99 MBC-WL-1 
2 PG2025-18-CIVU0900 A HARISH  MBC 55.23 MBC-WL-2 
3 PG2025-18-JNLA1471 VARSHAVARTHANA C  MBC 54.58 MBC-WL-3 
4 PG2025-18-MHTI1514 NIVEETHIKA  R MBC 54.53 MBC-WL-4 
5 PG2025-18-UFKR1690 SUBARAHUL M L DNC 54.43 MBC-WL-5 
6 PG2025-18-MXYB0797 ANURATHA R DNC 53.99 MBC-WL-6 
7 PG2025-18-QFUC0250 JAYALAKSHMI R DNC 52.49 MBC-WL-7 
8 PG2025-18-HGPE1159 D KALAI ARASAN MBC 52.30 MBC-WL-8 
9 PG2025-18-XWRC0758 MOHANA K MBC 50.38 MBC-WL-9 
10 PG2025-18-XUKT2716 VIRUMALOGAN J MBC 50.17 MBC-WL-10 
11 PG2025-18-SSCP0859 RUBASRI S MBC 49.44 MBC-WL-11 
12 PG2025-18-UBRG0915 ARTHI A MBC 49.38 MBC-WL-12 

 

CATEGORY: SC 

S. No. Application Number Name Community Score (%) Rank 

1 PG2025-18-SRDY1025 DARANI DARAN R SC 49.48 SC-WL-1 
2 PG2025-18-WIRZ0600 NIRANJAN G SC 49.33 SC-WL-2 
3 PG2025-18-VSNU1381 ANUSRI S K SC 49.14 SC-WL-3 
4 PG2025-18-EGRA1103 ARUNA P SC 48.60 SC-WL-4 
5 PG2025-18-ZWKC1751 AARTHI S SC 47.16 SC-WL-5 
6 PG2025-18-YMFM1061 BHAGYA LAKSHMI V  SC 46.73 SC-WL-6 
7 PG2025-18-ULRF0903 SUDHAN R SC 46.38 SC-WL-7 

 

 


